

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.E.A.No.15 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.04.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the appellant : Mr. P.Bharath Nandan Counsel for the respondent : Ms. Pravalika, learned counsel representing Mr.Dominic Fernandes, learned Senior Standing Counsel for CBIC Let the copy of the material papers be served upon the respondent. List this case on 11.06.2026. B/o AQS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.12635 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	22.04.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Writ petition is allowed (Order vide separate sheet) <i>B/o Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.12697 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	22.04.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Writ petition is allowed (Order vide separate sheet) <i>B/o Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.12727 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	22.04.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Writ petition is allowed (Order vide separate sheet) <i>B/o Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.